
Save the Date for upcoming #Gather experiences this Spring:

For full event details or to register, visit us online: www.BryanGlazerFamilyJCC.com/Gather

For more information, please contact Lisa Robbins, Director of Young Adult Engagement for
the Tampa JCCs & Federation, at lisa.robbins@jewishtampa.com or 813.769.4723.

Wednesday, January 10
Laughter & Improv 

Workshop
7:00 – 8:30 PM

Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa
$18 Members/$22 Guests

Sunday, January 14
Yoga and Brunch

9:00 – 11:00 AM
Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa
$5 Members/$7 Guests
(includes access to the entire 

facility for the day)

Wednesday, January 24
Grown-Up Game Night

7:00 – 9:00 PM
Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa

Free for Members/$5 Guests

Sunday, February 11
Bark in the Park

12:00 – 2:00 PM
Davis Island Dog Park
1002 Severn Avenue, Tampa

Free

Monday, February 26
Art Night: Make Your 

Own Self Portrait
7:00 – 9:00 PM
Private Studio

Register for Address
$15 Members/$20 Guests
(includes materials and snacks)

Wednesday, March 7
Art Night: 

Junk Box Jewelry
6:00 – 9:00 PM

BGFJCC Roberta M. Golding 
Visual Arts Center

522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa
$10 Members and Guests

(includes materials)

Thursday, March 22
Dinner and a Movie

Tampa Bay Jewish Film Festival
Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa

6:00 PM
$10 movie; dinner at own cost

Monday, April 9
Flavor Tripping

6:30 – 8:30 PM
81Bay Brewing

4465 West Gandy Boulevard, Tampa
$5 Members/$10 Guests

Monday, April 23
#Gather & Cycle

6:30 PM
Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa

Free for Members/$7 Guests
(includes access to the entire 

facility for the day)

Monday, May 7
#Gather Printmaking 

Without a Press
6:00 – 9:00 PM

Bryan Glazer Family JCC
522 North Howard Avenue, Tampa
$15 Members and Guests

(includes materials)

Sunday, June 3
Brew Bus Adventure

12:00 – 4:00 PM
Brew Bus Brewing

4101 North Florida Avenue, Tampa
$10 per person

(Food & beverage at your own cost)

#Gather is a series of social, interactive and hands-on experiences for young adults in their 20s, 30s & 40s of all faiths and backgrounds.


